Catégories Scratch

Vété
Vété
Vété

Ca-F

Ca-G
Ca-G
Ca-G
Ca-G

Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame

Ha-D

Ju-G
Ju-G
Ju-G
Ju-G
Ju-G

Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété

Su-V
Su-V

1
2
3

87

50
76
83
88

16
41
77
89

56

6
66
70
82
84

5
9
10
11
13
17
19
24
31
36
43
49
54
58
65
74

15
23
28
30
33
38
45
53
63
72
75
78

Classement
catégorie
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Bretagne Ligue DTL 2019 - Classement par catégories

Nom - Prénom

DUQUESNOY MICHEL
BUSNEL CHRISTOPHE
BOUGAN MICHEL

LEUX LAURA

LANGLOIS MELVIN
LETESTU NOLAN
CONSTANT HUGO

DOS SANTOS MARQUES No,

ECOLASSE MURIELLE
MICHEL ANGELIQUE
LE GUEN PATRICIA
HAMDI HIBA

CUEFF MIKAEL

LE GUEN PIERRE
LE PROVOST LINDSLEY
MORIN THOMAS
DESMARES LEO
DREVETON LOICK

ELUARD MICHEL
QUER BERTRAND
HAMEL FRANCIS
LELANDAIS LOUIS
JAMBOU THIERRY
VAUQUENU DENIS
MARQUER JEAN-FRANCOIS
JUHEL DENIS

DE ARAUJO GEORGES
LALLE ERIC

LAMOUR CHRISTIAN
LE JOSSEC GERARD
MASSE CHRISTIAN
BLIN PIERRICK
MASCLET PASCAL
JEGOU LOIC

LANTRIN ALAIN
LE GOUARD YANNICK
ELLEAU GERARD
TRONEL DIDIER
FOURNIER PIERRE
THIERRY JEAN-YVES
CONSTANT BERNARD
TENNIERE JACQUES
DONDAINE JEAN-LOUIS
MAGRE JEAN-PAUL
TRAVERS GERARD
PERROQUIN DANIEL

Club

B.T.C. HENONNAIS
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN
B.T.C. CAVANNAIS

B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. LOUARGAT

B.T. DES 400 COUPS

B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
LES FUSILS DU KORONG
LES FUSILS DU KORONG
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE

B.T.C. CAVANNAIS

LES FUSILS DU KORONG
B.T.C. LOUARGAT

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T. DES 400 COUPS

BTC DU GUERCY

B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. CAVANNAIS

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. DE GOELO

B.T.C. DE GOELO

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

LES FUSILS DU KORONG
B.T.C. LOUARGAT

B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE

75
69
71

33

65
57
42
29

66
66
53

63

70
56
61
50
45

72
67
71
68
69
65
67
68
67
64
67
67
71
63
61
51

67
70
67
65
65
61
61
61
52
63
57
59

Scores

71
74
69

39

67
62
47
51

72
68
58
21

63

72
64
57
53
42

69
73
67
72
67
64
66
64
68
64
64
52
59
63
60
58

67
71
67
70
67
65
62
59
65
56
41
49

69
70
72

45

51
49
43
43

63
63
47
15

59

70
62
54
40
45

71
69
67
64
66
73
68
69
69
69
61
62
62
59
58
57

69
69
68
69
64
62
65
67
58
49
63
52

75
74
74

45

66
47
51
32

70
56
55
21

58

69
53
58
47
50

71
67
71
69
70
68
68
65
58
61
60
68
52
56
56
57

69
57
61
58
65
67
63
59
62
57
59
52

Total

290
287
286

162

249
215
183
155

271

253

213
66

243

281
235
230
190
182

283
276
276
273
272
270
269
266
262
258
252
249
244
241
235
223

272
267
263
262
261
255
251
246
237
225
220
212

+72
+64



Catégories Scratch

Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1

Se-2
Se-2
Se-2
Se-2
Se-2
Se-2

8
12
18
21
22
25
26
32
37
59

7
27
34
42
44
64

4
14
20
29
35
39
40
46
48
51
52
55
57
60
61
62
67
68
69
71
79
80
81
85
86

47
73

Classement
catégorie
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Bretagne Ligue DTL 2019 - Classement par catégories

Nom - Prénom

HENRY VALENTIN
BAIBLE VALENTIN
KERHERVE FLAVIEN
THEBAULT STEPHANE
EVRARD PASCAL
MARQUER ERIC
DOUDARD LUDOQVIC
LE PUIL CHRISTOPHE
ROGER GUY

LANDRY STEEVE

ROULLAUD EMILIEN

LEUX JOHN

BAUCHE XAVIER

BOUVET AURELIEN

LE COURSONNOIS SERGE
TOURILLON FRANCK

REDOUTE DENIS
LECORRE HERVE
MASSON LOIC
PERREE PASCAL
BRULE CHRISTOPHE
TRONEL JEREMY
DESMARES CHRISTOPHE
YWANOFF PATRICE
LOUIS ARTHUR

DAVID KEVIN
CHAUVIN GUILLAUME
MOLAC MICKAEL
FAVREL FREDERIC

LE PROVOST FRANCK

DOS SANTOS MARQUES Ne,

MEVEL THOMAS
LANGLOIS FRANCK
LECUYER SYLVAIN
JOUANNO SYLVAIN
MARSON MATTHIEU
POMME ANDRE

BRUNOT CHRISTOPHE
ABALLEA JONATHAN

LE PIOUFFLE GILLES
ABDALLAH MOHAMED ALI

AUDREN GUILLAUME
VIEL ROMAIN

Club

B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. HENONNAIS

LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T. DES 400 COUPS

B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. LOUARGAT

B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. HENONNAIS

B.T.C. LOUARGAT

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
LES FUSILS DU KORONG
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. CAVANNAIS

LES FUSILS DU KORONG
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T.C. LOUARGAT

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE

71
62
71
69
69
70
63
68
67
57

71
63
62
57
60
52

64
73
61
66
65
59
58
63
61
63
66
62
54
57
61
60
55
54
62
53
53
59
51
20
48

63
56

Scores

73
67
69
66
63
72
67
63
68
59

68
71
68
68
68
59

74
59
69
65
68
70
58
63
65
52
62
55
70
55
58
61
62
55
61
64
55
46
46
57
34

68
64

66
71
64
70
71
67
71
65
69
64

71
62
64
59
65
66

71
71
68
67
62
59
68
63
61
70
58
65
53
63
57
60
66
65
57
55
54
53
48
53
35

64
44

69
72
66
63
64
57
64
65
52
60

69
68
66
68
59
60

75
69
70
64
63
66
69
62
63
63
62
61
64
64
63
58
50
57
51
55
49
50
46
51
56

56
60

Total

279
272
270
268
267
266
265
261
256
240

279
264
260
252
252
237

284
272
268
262
258
254
253
251
250
248
248
243
241
239
239
239
233
231
231
227
211
208
191
181
173

251
224



